Bus

Bus Sisli-Cengiz Topel CD-Yunus Emre Mahallesi Sisli -

Sishane - Karayollari - imar Bloklari

Direction
Karayollari — Sisli

53 stops

Open route schedule
Karayollari

643.Sk

Minibls Duragi
Karayollari Mah.
Karayollari Mah.
Minibus Durag!
Avrupa Konutlari
Abdi ipekgi Cad.
Minibls Duragi
Kiiglikkdy I.H.L.
Minibus Durag!
Kazim Karabekir
Minibis Duragi
Minibis Duragi
Mevlana Park
Mevlana Park
Aksemsettin Bulvari
Mevlana Mahallesi
Turizmciler Sitesi
Fidanlik

Erciyes Sokak

]

Go to website

Route schedule
Karayollari — Sisli

Monday 05:40
Tuesday 05:40
Wednesday 05:40
Thursday 05:40
Friday 05:40
Saturday 05:40
Sunday 05:40
Route info

Direction: Karayollari
Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

FatibeOrrian)
Diari
; Cebeci ¥
Cebecr P Hasdal
3 T i 1 -
;\I\u TomQraklar Kislass Ayazaga
#Basa : Maslal
3 ; L
Jltangazi Huzur
Zubeyde Hanim e K Wk,
Ugur IMU-"I'ILLI Sy e Seyrantepe
1
§ - tomy Sultan Selim
Gumhuriyet e Emniyet Evieri
tabya Karadeniz. . Kazim Karabekir:. ! Kagithane
shas) op : kéy ¥ ; Ortabayirs
x21.Barbaros Hayrettin ko AT
Y Baca .4 Gaglayan
22 [ : pl Esentepe
Semsipasa LR 8
K11 \ i Yildiztabya 'K .
Turgut Reis o X ) Gayrettepe i
2 / "
Havaalani'=x'j2;  12aZibsmanpasa - k40
= ,)/ t Sevket PEI S §i
Birlik_ b Kaocatepe g Pasa Tesvikiye = ‘Mecidiy
Kazim Karabekir. 4 Muratpasa - EyUpsultan g Turkali :
& Y ismetpasa NISAUEIE : Yo " BE$!kt3_§ =
~ Esenlerid | % A}.‘,an‘_c:;e,-ay Sururi Mehmful“ il -
gcilar % Bayrampasa® .. N Efendi. ok 4
| ] ?
1 L . i e s el L
e L Maltepe Penvis All B iBeyogiu==" 7 i
Gungdren | FHirka-iserifs N L
A \ A S \_Mﬂzstegm@pﬁmnumrs
N amann " L——ty an L ™, L Ve
m Sisli-Cengiz Topel CD-Yunus Emre Mahallesi — Sisli - BusMaps

Sishane - Karayollari - Imar Bloklari


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9Ei%C5%9Fli-Cengiz-Topel-CD-Yunus-Emre-Mahallesi-2858192153-590985582
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9Ei%C5%9Fli-Cengiz-Topel-CD-Yunus-Emre-Mahallesi-2858192153-590985582
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9Ei%C5%9Fli-Cengiz-Topel-CD-Yunus-Emre-Mahallesi-2858192153-590985582

Ulubatli Hasan Cd.
Ulubatli Hasan Cami
Atatiirk Caddesi
Mermerciler
Glizelyayla Caddesi
Taskdpri

Alibeykdy

Cirgir

Alibeykdy

Silahtar

Bilgi Universitesi
Sinnet Koprisu
Minibls Duragi
Kagithane Tinel
Gazhane Yolu
Ornektepe Yolu
Minibls Duragi
Cemal Kamaci
Nisangah

Minibis Duragi
Okmeydani
Darilaceze

Perpa 1

Okmeydani Dereyolu
Okmeydani Egt.Hast1
DIiS Poliklinigi
Ciftecevizler

Ciftecevizler



Minibus Durag!

Hurriyet Tepesi

Minibls Duragi

Sisli



Direction Route schedule

Sisli — Karayollari Sisli — Karayollari
52 stops Monday 06:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:00
Sisli

Wednesday 06:00
Minibls Duragi

Thursday 06:00
Minibls Duragi

Friday 06:00
Harriyet Tepesi
Hurriyet Tepesi Saturday 06:00
Miniblis Durag! Sunday 05:40
Ciftecevizler

Route info
Ciftecevizler Direction: Sisli

Stops: 52

Minibls Duragi

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
Minibls Duragi
Okmeydani EGT Hast
Okmeydani Dereyolu
Perpa 2
Darilaceze
Okmeydani
Nisangah
Cemal Kamaci
Minibls Duragi
Ornektepe Yolu
Kagithane Tinel
Kagithane Garaji
Sadabad
Kagithane Garaji
Sinnet Képrisu

Bilgi Universitesi


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9Ei%C5%9Fli-Cengiz-Topel-CD-Yunus-Emre-Mahallesi-2858192153-590985582

Silahtar

Araphan

Fevzi Cakmak Camii
Alibeykdy Stadi
Taskopri
Glzelyayla Caddesi
Mermerciler
Ataturk Caddesi
Ulubatli Hasan Cami
Erciyes Sokak
Fidanlik
Turizimciler Sitesi
Mevlana Mahallesi
Aksemsettin Bulvari
Mevlana Park
Minibis Duragi
Kazim Karabekir
Kiigiikkdy I.H.L.
Abdi ipekgi Caddesi
Abdi ipekgi Cad.
Avrupa Konutlari
Avrupa Konutlari
Karayollari Mah.
Karayollari Mah.
Minibls Duragi
643.Sk

Karayollari



Sisli-Cengiz Topel CD-Yunus Emre Mahallesi Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step
directions for all public transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



